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38

62

73

57

67

70

48

51

58

49

56

61

39

58

West Valley- Yakima

Pullman

Anacortes

Renton

Burlington-Edison

White River

Lynden

51

50

Clover Park

Lynden HS                                             FINAL

Sumner

Kent Meridian HS                                  FINAL

Lynden HS                                             FINAL

Hockinson

Sequim
Kent Meridian HS                                  FINAL

Olympic

Central Washington University           FINAL

Wapato                      2OT

West Valley- Yakima
Central Washington University           FINAL

Mark Morris
Tumwater HS                                         FINAL

Renton

River Ridge
Tumwater HS                                        FINAL
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